
Spring 2021
Remote Learning Days  

Días de Aprendizaje Remoto 

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 
Wednesday, March 17, 2021 
Monday, March 29, 2021*
Tuesday, March 30, 2021*
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 
Wednesday, May 19, 2021 
Wednesday, May 26, 2021

● Remote Learning days are 
student instructional days. 
Students do not attend school in 
person these days. 

● Los días de aprendizaje remoto 
son días de instrucción para los 
estudiantes. Los estudiantes no 
asisten a la escuela en persona en 
estos días.

*Indicates live instruction  days


